
2020 Auckland Champs, NZ

West Wave

Saturday, 29 February 2020 ~ Sunday, 1 March 2020

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.5.5

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

1 105.50 Liam Benniman (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 102.00 Raeiane Rivera (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 100.00 Taylor McCarthy (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
4 96.50 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 96.00 Ava Caccioppoli (2010)  -- Waikato Diving Club

6= 88.50 Phia Hearley (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
6= 88.50 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
6= 88.50 Zoey Caffell (2011)  -- Waikato Diving Club
9 86.00 Mackenzie Andersen (2012)  -- Waikato Diving Club

10 81.00 Ciara Dixon (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

1 107.00 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 106.50 Raeiane Rivera (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 104.00 Taylor McCarthy (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
4 103.50 Liam Benniman (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 102.50 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
6 97.50 Ava Caccioppoli (2010)  -- Waikato Diving Club
7 95.50 Phia Hearley (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
8 92.50 Zoey Caffell (2011)  -- Waikato Diving Club
9 87.00 Ciara Dixon (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 84.50 Mackenzie Andersen (2012)  -- Waikato Diving Club

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

1 115.50 Charli Barron (2009)  -- T squad
2 107.00 Liam Benniman (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 106.00 Will Samways (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
4 102.00 Raeiane Rivera (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving
5 100.50 Jack Steffens (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
6 99.00 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

7= 98.50 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
7= 98.50 Taylor McCarthy (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
9 93.00 Ava Caccioppoli (2010)  -- Waikato Diving Club

10 92.50 Phia Hearley (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
11 88.50 Mackenzie Andersen (2012)  -- Waikato Diving Club
12 85.00 Zoey Caffell (2011)  -- Waikato Diving Club
13 0.00 Ciara Dixon (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

1 111.00 Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 103.00 Charli Barron (2009)  -- T squad
3 102.50 Jack Steffens (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
4 101.50 Will Samways (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 101.00 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving
6 98.00 Megan Grant (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

1 112.50 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 108.50 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

3= 103.50 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving
3= 103.50 Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 98.50 Sophie Leslie (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
6 85.50 Megan Grant (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
7 78.50 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving
8 0.00 Liam Benniman (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

1 118.00 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 112.50 Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 109.50 Charli Barron (2009)  -- T squad
4 108.50 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 99.00 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving
6 97.50 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
7 95.50 Will Samways (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
8 90.50 Saskia Potter (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
9 84.50 Jack Steffens (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 0.00 Megan Grant (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

1 99.50 Charlotte Searle (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
2= 99.00 Jonathan Schuster (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
2= 99.00 Jaime Ramsay (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 95.00 William Aitken (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club
5 91.50 Piper Ashburner (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Level 1 Skills 1m

1 107.50 Jonathan Schuster (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
2 107.00 William Aitken (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club
3 103.00 Jaime Ramsay (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 97.50 Charlotte Searle (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
5 95.50 Piper Ashburner (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Level 1 Skills 3m

1 100.50 Jaime Ramsay (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 95.50 William Aitken (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club
3 91.50 Charlotte Searle (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 91.00 Jonathan Schuster (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
5 88.50 Piper Ashburner (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

12&O Level 2 Skills 1m

1 117.00 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 108.00 Kezia Kaushal (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 99.00 Kory Saunders (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 98.00 Lily Aitken (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
5 96.00 Alexis Harvey (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
6 95.00 Bonnie Hansen (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club
7 91.50 Oliver Swney (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
8 86.50 Emily Penrose (2004)  -- Waikato Diving Club
9 85.00 Gemma Landers (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

10 79.50 Luciarna Harvey (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

1 98.00 Monika Sumner (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 94.00 Kezia Kaushal (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 93.00 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 92.00 Alice Sherson (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 90.50 Grace Young (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
6 89.50 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
7 89.00 Lily Aitken (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
8 88.50 Kory Saunders (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
9 87.50 Gemma Landers (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

10 85.00 Emily Penrose (2004)  -- Waikato Diving Club
11 83.00 Luciarna Harvey (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club
12 78.50 Alexis Harvey (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
13 72.00 Oliver Swney (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

1 110.00 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 103.50 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 102.00 Lily Aitken (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
4 97.00 Grace Young (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
5 96.00 Kory Saunders (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
6 94.00 Alice Sherson (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere
7 92.50 Kezia Kaushal (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
8 92.00 Gemma Landers (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
9 89.50 Eva McGivern (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

10 89.00 Oliver Swney (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
11 88.00 Monika Sumner (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere
12 85.50 Aria Trayford (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
13 83.00 Alexis Harvey (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
14 77.00 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

11&U Level 3 Skills 1m

1 96.50 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 95.00 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 90.00 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
4 86.00 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 77.50 Saskia Potter (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

11&U Level 3 Skills 3m

1 91.50 Saskia Potter (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
2 79.50 Ivy Roodt (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 66.50 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Level 3 Skills 5m

1 97.50 Ivy Roodt (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

12&O Level 3 Skills 1m

1 91.50 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 89.50 Dayna Anderson (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
3 89.00 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 86.00 Grace Young (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
5 85.50 Aria Trayford (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
6 76.50 Monika Sumner (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere
7 72.50 Alice Sherson (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere
8 59.00 Eva McGivern (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club
9 0.00 Madeleine Christiansen (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

1= 93.00 Dayna Anderson (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
1= 93.00 Bella Potter (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
3 87.00 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
4 86.50 Charlotte Davey (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club
5 84.50 Aria Trayford (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
6 77.00 Lily Hantz (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club
7 74.00 Eva McGivern (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

12&O Level 3 Skills 5m

1 97.50 Dayna Anderson (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
2 96.50 Lucas Palmer (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 95.50 Charlotte Davey (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club
4 93.50 Bella Potter (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
5 91.00 Lily Hantz (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

A Girls Age Group 1m

1 240.25 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 223.10 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 209.65 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

A Girls Age Group 3m

1 255.10 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 244.25 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

A Girls Age Group Platform

1 239.05 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 188.20 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

B Girls Age Group 1m

1 215.20 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 205.80 Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 190.00 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 186.20 Lucy Cassidy (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 177.65 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere
6 168.75 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
7 156.30 Lily Hantz (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

B Girls Age Group 3m

1 224.70 Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 219.75 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 216.45 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 203.40 Lucy Cassidy (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 170.50 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

B Girls Age Group Platform

1 193.65 Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 172.85 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 158.15 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere
4 131.00 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

C Girls Age Group 1m

1 162.30 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 154.05 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 139.50 Bella Potter (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
4 131.30 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
5 129.10 Charlotte Davey (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

C Girls Age Group 3m

1 189.85 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 187.00 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 172.40 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

C Girls Age Group Platform

1 148.55 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 132.00 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 126.55 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 125.60 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

D Girls Age Group 1m

1 116.10 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 112.35 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 108.75 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
4 104.55 Ivy Roodt (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
5 76.90 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
6 0.00 Sophie Leslie (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

D Girls Age Group 3m

1 159.95 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
2 135.85 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 129.45 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving
4 123.00 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

D Girls Age Group Platform

1 110.80 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato Diving Club
2 107.80 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 91.25 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
4 77.35 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

A Boys Age Group 1m

1 248.70 Sam Compton (2003)  -- North Harbour Diving

A Boys Age Group 3m

1 265.20 Sam Compton (2003)  -- North Harbour Diving

A Boys Age Group Platform

1 160.25 Josiah Kaushal (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

B Boys Age Group 1m

1 176.05 Lucas Palmer (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

B Boys Age Group 3m

1 191.85 Lucas Palmer (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

C Boys Age Group 1m

1 173.30 Theo Guthrie (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 147.60 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 115.75 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

C Boys Age Group 3m

1 197.95 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 178.15 Theo Guthrie (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 167.25 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

C Boys Age Group Platform

1 153.80 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 132.90 Theo Guthrie (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 132.55 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

A Boys Junior Elite 1m

1 422.60 Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 356.25 Luke Sipkes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

A Boys Junior Elite 3m

1 538.00 Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 444.10 Luke Sipkes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

A Boys Junior Elite Platform

1 352.95 Luke Sipkes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

C Boys Junior Elite 1m

1 250.45 Flynn Jameson (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 238.25 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

C Boys Junior Elite 3m

1 268.75 Flynn Jameson (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 249.60 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

C Boys Junior Elite Platform

1 230.75 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 215.35 Flynn Jameson (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
1 230.75 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 215.35 Flynn Jameson (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

A Girls Junior Elite Platform

1 305.15 Mikali Dawson (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

B Girls Junior Elite 1m

1 290.55 Maggie Squire (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 245.65 Maggie Collis (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 181.50 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

B Girls Junior Elite 3m

1 358.10 Maggie Squire (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 249.55 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club
3 214.95 Maggie Collis (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

B Girls Junior Elite Platform

1 262.65 Holly Winchester (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 186.05 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

C Girls Junior Elite 1m

1 199.95 Grace Campbell (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 155.65 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

C Girls Junior Elite 3m

1 228.10 Grace Campbell (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 168.10 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club
3 0.00 Amelia Judkins (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

C Girls Junior Elite Platform

1 186.00 Grace Campbell (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 178.75 Amelia Judkins (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere
3 141.65 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

Mens Open 1m

1 284.00 Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere

Mens Open 3m

1 392.45 Liam Stone (1996)  -- New Zealand
2 325.40 Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere

Mens Open Platform

1 349.60 Nathan Brown (2000)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 273.80 Luke Sipkes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

Womens Open 1m

1 208.25 Maggie Squire (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
2 170.15 Iris Schmidbauer (1995)  -- Diving Waitakere

Womens Open 3m

1 248.30 Shaye Boddington (1986)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 216.35 Maggie Squire (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 196.55 Iris Schmidbauer (1995)  -- Diving Waitakere

Womens Open Platform

1 209.35 Iris Schmidbauer (1995)  -- Diving Waitakere
2 189.30 Holly Winchester (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
3 0.00 Mikali Dawson (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)
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